
cheese

bread

milk

da
ir

y

butter

flour

cosm
etic

pa
st

ry

to your business

a versatile ingredient

From our own farms



Our dedication to sustainable farming has led us to 
specialize in premium regenerative Mediterranean 
almonds, harvested and processed with the utmost care.

On 1.300 hectares of farmland located across five 
properties throughout Portugal's Fundão and 
Idanha-a-Nova municipalities, we use cutting edge 
precision agriculture techniques alongside social 
responsibility practices for a truly holistic approach 
that benefits everyone involved!

GGN: 4063061907080

We are a premium
almond farmer

High vigour variety, late flowering. 
Grain yield between 27 to 35%. Grain of medium size (1,27g). 
The texture is crispy and crunchy, smooth and rich.

Soleta

Guara
Self-fertile variety with very intense and late flowering.  
Grain yield between 32 to 36%. Grain of medium size (1,25g). 
Traditional taste of almond, combines crunchiness and intense texture.

Belona
Variety of high vigour, late flowering and early maturation. 
Grain yield between 27 to 35%. Grain of medium size (1,3g). 
It’s crunchy, creamy and of a unique sweetness, smoothness and velvety. 

Self-fertile variety with late flowering and early maturation. 
Grain yield between 35 to 40%. Grain of medium size (1,3g). 
The taste of this sweet fruit is very pleasant to the palate.
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Soleta and Avijor composition

Energy (kJ)  
Protein (g)  
Total Fat (g)  
Carbohydrate (g)  
Sugar (g)  
Fiber (g)
Omega 6 (g)  

SOLETA AVIJOR

2567
22,4
53,6
18,9
5,30
8,6

13,45

PER 100G

2602
23,7
52,5
16,2
3,17

11
11,73

Almonds, known for having the highest protein content and others essential nutrients

Natural Kernel
Natural Roasted 

Laminated
Roasted Laminated

Natural Grounded
Blanched Grounded
Roasted Grounded

Natural Fine Flour 
Blanched Fine Flour

Blanched Extra Fine Flour

Long 
Pieces

Blanched
Roasted Blanched 
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From our soil to your plate we safeguard: the freshest, most delicious Almonds

ALMONDS 
DIRECTLY FROM 

THE FARMER

GUARANTEE OF 
ORIGIN 

(PORTUGAL) 

QUALITY OF OUR
ALMONDS BASED ON OUR 

BEST REGENERATIVE
AGRICULTURAL PRATICES

PROVIDE TRACEABILITY
TO IMPROVE 

TRANSPARENCY 
IN ALL STEPS

As producer,  
we control all the processes



Veracruz wants to be your partner and supply
you with the finest Mediterranean almonds.

Come and visit us. Our door is open
to welcome you at our estates.

GET IN TOUCH

António Saraiva
antonio.saraiva@veracruzalmonds.com

 +351 933 566 101

Rua Filarmónica Idanhense, lote 68
6060-188 Idanha-a-Nova  |  Portugal

www.veracruzalmonds.com

We are regenerating the farms 
from to ensure the longevity of 
our agriculture and innovate 

to provide the most pleasurable 
snacking experiences. 

KNOW MORE!


