## 

a versatile ingredient

The company of the state of the

to Jour business



### We are a premium almond farmer

Our dedication to **sustainable farming has led us to specialize in premium regenerative Mediterranean almonds**, harvested and processed with the utmost care.

On 1.300 hectares of farmland located across five properties throughout Portugal's Fundão and Idanha-a-Nova municipalities, we use cutting edge precision agriculture techniques alongside social responsibility practices for a truly holistic approach that benefits everyone involved!























Self-fertile variety with late flowering and early maturation. Grain yield between 35 to 40%. Grain of medium size (1,3g). The taste of this sweet fruit is very pleasant to the palate.

#### Soleta





High vigour variety, late flowering.
Grain yield between 27 to 35%. Grain of medium size (1,27g).
The texture is crispy and crunchy, smooth and rich.

#### Belona





Variety of high vigour, late flowering and early maturation. Grain yield between 27 to 35%. Grain of medium size (1,3g). It's crunchy, creamy and of a unique sweetness, smoothness and velvety.

#### Guara





Self-fertile variety with very intense and late flowering.
Grain yield between 32 to 36%. Grain of medium size (1,25g).
Traditional taste of almond, combines crunchiness and intense texture.

#### As producer,

#### we control all the processes

From our soil to your plate we safeguard: the freshest, most delicious Almonds





QUALITY OF OUR
ALMONDS BASED ON OUR
BEST REGENERATIVE
AGRICULTURAL PRATICES



GUARANTEE OF ORIGIN (PORTUGAL)



PROVIDE TRACEABILITY
TO IMPROVE
TRANSPARENCY
IN ALL STEPS

#### Soleta and Avijor composition

Almonds, known for having the highest protein content and others essential nutrients

PER 100G	SOLETA	AVIJOR
Energy (kJ)	2602	2567
Protein (g)	23,7	22,4
Total Fat (g)	52,5	53,6
Carbohydrate (g)	16,2	18,9
Sugar (g)	3,17	5,30
Fiber(g)	11	8,6
Omega 6 (g)	11,73	13,45

# Almond forms Pillow Bags 5kg / 20kg



Natural Kernel Natural Roasted



Blanched Roasted Blanched



Laminated Roasted Laminated



Natural Grounded Blanched Grounded Roasted Grounded



Long Pieces



Natural Fine Flour Blanched Fine Flour Blanched Extra Fine Flour





Veracruz wants to be your partner and supply you with the finest Mediterranean almonds.

Come and visit us. Our door is open to welcome you at our estates.

#### GET IN TOUCH

António Saraiva antonio.saraiva@veracruzalmonds.com +351 933 566 101

Rua Filarmónica Idanhense, lote 68 6060-188 Idanha-a-Nova | Portugal

www.veracruzalmonds.com

#### **KNOW MORE!**

